
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 901

R0042425 RESEARCH HOMES
INCORPORATED

0171915403013 Nov 17, 2015 2006 Tax $15.20

Nov 17, 2015 2006 Int $15.66

Grand Total $30.86
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I161

R0086190 STEARNS ROGER
CORPORATION

0182133000021 Nov 17, 2015 2007 Int $0.03

Nov 17, 2015 2008 Int $0.07

Nov 17, 2015 2008 Int $0.02

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Tax $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2009 Int $0.01

Nov 17, 2015 2009 Int $0.06

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Int $0.05

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Int $0.01

Nov 17, 2015 2007 AInt $0.03

Nov 17, 2015 2009 AInt $0.02

Nov 17, 2015 2007 Int $0.08

Nov 17, 2015 2006 Tax $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2004 Int $0.05

Nov 17, 2015 2005 Int $0.03

Nov 17, 2015 2005 Int $0.10

Nov 17, 2015 2009 Tax $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2004 Int $0.11

Nov 17, 2015 2006 Int $0.03

Nov 17, 2015 2008 Tax $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $0.03

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $0.04

Nov 17, 2015 2005 AInt $0.03

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2007 Tax $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2003 AInt $0.04

Nov 17, 2015 2008 AInt $0.02

Nov 17, 2015 2006 Int $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2005 Tax $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2003 Int $0.06

Nov 17, 2015 2003 Tax $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2004 Tax $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2003 Int $0.13

Nov 17, 2015 2006 AInt $0.03

Nov 17, 2015 2004 AInt $0.04

Nov 17, 2015 2010 AInt $0.01

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $0.09

Nov 17, 2015 2011 AInt $0.01

Grand Total $2.13
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0027437 DAVIS STEVEN G 0171901310012 Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $46.70

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $150.64

R0052457 ALVIDREZ EVERSAIN AND 0171923215003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $49.58

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $826.35

R0071419 SKYLAKE RANCH JOINT
VENTURE

0172105006003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $365.00

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $217.00

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $209.27

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $25.55

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $46.04

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $166.63

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $34.99

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $18.83

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $36.66

R0107309 COLORADO PACIFIC HOMES
INC

0171916228053 Nov 17, 2015 2010 Tax $177.52

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Int $97.64

R0138753 NORTH COLORADO BLVD
LTD

0157131209022 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $406.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $28.42

R0146631 GRASS ANDREW M 0172105314009 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $15.96

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $266.00

R0163440 COL-136 LLC 0157324435184 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $30.45

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $23.53

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $293.20

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $261.40

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $57.50

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $38.92

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $145.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $556.00

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $31.90

R0173588 CO-104 LLC 0172107314026 Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $128.00

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $39.68

R0173589 COL-104 LLC 0172107314028 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $829.75

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $58.08

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $595.20

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $138.54

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $30.48

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $12.47

R0174682 COL-136 LLC 0157324418012 Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $491.28

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1,517.00

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $77.68

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $108.08

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $106.19

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $353.07
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $74.14

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $44.22

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $969.87

R0174683 COL-136 LLC 0157324418013 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $12.18

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $174.00

R0174684 COL-136 LLC 0157324418014 Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $436.50

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $58.98

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $526.50

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $280.32

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $58.87

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $39.29

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $842.50

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $96.03

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $61.67

Grand Total $12,783.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0094169 O BRIEN MARGARET M AND 0182334118015 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $15.08

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $215.49

R0094534 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334301008 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.23

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $103.75

R0095437 KAIHARA INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES ET AL

0182334415017 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $107.95

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $7.56

Grand Total $456.06
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0084725 LEONARDI DAVID 0182130323006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $328.03

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $22.96

R0084935 IMAMIA EDUCATION
SOCIETY OF COLORADO

0182131113012 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $20.97

R0087379 NOTT SETH AND NOTT BILLY
D

0182134417019 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2,909.42

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $203.66

R0093981 CHAVEZ DANIEL 0182334110007 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $305.90

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $21.41

R0094169 O BRIEN MARGARET M AND 0182334118015 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $20.20

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $288.56

R0094423 2037 GENEVA LLC 0182334130013 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $12.48

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $207.95

R0094534 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334301008 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $7.43

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $123.91

R0094787 MURRAY MARILYN YVONNE 0182334314006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $25.28

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $361.10

R0096532 HANSON INVESTMENT
COMPANY LTD

0182335224023 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $23.06

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $329.48

R0141603 INTEGRITY COLORADO
HOME SOLUTIONS LLCQ

0182334414033 Nov 6, 2015 2014 Int $16.66

R0155487 SAND CREEK ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATIO

0182130401030 Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $502.36

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $77.03

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Tax $388.85

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1,100.38

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Int $85.55

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Int $128.32

Grand Total $7,510.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I175 - CITY OF BRIGHTON WATER & SEWER

R0002929 GLASER DANA AND 0156906403022 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $42.47

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $606.65

Grand Total $649.12
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

M0006874 KELLER MELVIN 0182517104021 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $495.72

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $34.70

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $26.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $377.20

R0104736 ACCESS HOUSING INC 0182517108013 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $229.80

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $13.79

R0104961 DE LEON JESUS AND 0182517207009 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $548.52

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $38.40

R0105069 WEHRLEY SCOTT E 0182517212022 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $10.56

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $175.92

Grand Total $1,951.01
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0062830 WITTROCK MARY E 0171930212002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $843.47

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $59.04

R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $21.14

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $302.01

R0178388 WELLS FARGO BANK 0172128300141 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $282.66

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $19.79

R0178636 BERKELEY ESTATES LLC 0182508400054 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1,454.25

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $101.80

Grand Total $3,084.16
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

M0006874 KELLER MELVIN 0182517104021 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $49.57

R0000882 ZAPATA ANDRES FLORES 0156700000154 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $14.43

R0002929 GLASER DANA AND 0156906403022 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $60.67

R0008123 TOTAL AUTO COVERAGE
CORPORATION

0157103300006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $231.75

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0008227 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $14.43

R0013693 LANCASTER LEW M 0157134002006 Nov 5, 2015 2014 Tax $4.28

R0027437 DAVIS STEVEN G 0171901310012 Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $15.06

R0028780 WILKES DENNIS AND 0171902218018 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $244.86

R0044083 CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT
CORP

0171916408001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $23.77

R0048012 CYC GROUP LLC 0171919308044 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0048474 JENSON JON 0171919413028 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0049799 HABERMAN DONALD L AND
HABERMAN BETTE J

0171920313022 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $5.01

R0052457 ALVIDREZ EVERSAIN AND 0171923215003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $82.63

R0054817 POPEJOY MICHAEL L AND 0171925101002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.44

R0054844 GROSLEY JOY KIRSTEN AND 0171925101029 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.65

R0054851 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925102001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0054852 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925103001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0054933 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925107001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0054958 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925109001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0055085 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925115014 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.55

R0055091 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925116005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0055100 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925116014 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0055109 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925116023 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0055118 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925117001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0056143 JOHNSON DAVID LEE 0171926202011 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $7.79

R0056625 CASADOS LEONARD 0171926222001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $8.21

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $7.97

R0057662 ALARID NATHAN MICHAEL
AND

0171926409017 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $8.41

R0058864 INIGUEZ AURORA V DE AND 0171927327005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $8.47

R0059757 PEREYRA ANGELO D 0171928308040 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $8.61

R0059946 BUFWACK CHARLENE L AND
GARRISON KELLY J

0171928314010 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.43

R0060147 BLEA FRED AND 0171928322001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $5.00

R0062830 WITTROCK MARY E 0171930212002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $84.35

R0067560 TEAM WORK INVESTMENTS
INC

0171933119020 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $7.97

R0067593 HERNANDEZ GLADYS 0171933120013 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.20

R0067952 ANDRADE JUAN AND
DOMINGUEZ ROSARIO

0171933211034 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $7.20

R0068200 EDWARDS DWAYNE L 0171933218030 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.81

R0068280 PRYOR LINDA D 0171933222008 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $7.62

R0068692 SCARBERRY HANCEL LEE 0171933315019 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.66

R0068806 RUDIBAUGH DEBORAH S
AND

0171933323003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.69

R0070266 RAGSDALE APRILL 0171934309021 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.75

R0071085 WAGONER TROY LEE 0171935400087 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $82.18

R0071419 SKYLAKE RANCH JOINT
VENTURE

0172105006003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $36.50

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $20.93

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $16.67

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $21.70

R0076328 DEWILD NORMAN R 0172119000028 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0077160 N AND E AUTO LLC 0172128200005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $105.72

R0077355 GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR AND 0172129102001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.87

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.76

R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $15.38

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.06

R0078085 CHENEY MICHAEL W 0172132104003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.58

R0078226 OSTERMILLER BERTHA M 0172132106045 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.05

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $8.81

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $0.79

R0078913 FERNANDEZ JOSE AND 0172132213018 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.50

R0079063 MUNOZ PLASIDO AND 0172132222018 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.49

R0079905 DORADO GALINDO
GONZALEZ

0172132425004 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $96.16

R0080336 KALLSEN LARRI LOU 0172305402004 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0080572 HEMA MOHAMMED N 0172700000184 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $14.43

R0083481 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $13.24

R0083482 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $13.24

R0084725 LEONARDI DAVID 0182130323006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $32.80

R0087379 NOTT SETH AND NOTT BILLY
D

0182134417019 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $22.74

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $290.94

R0088446 PLEASANT SHERRIE 0182305213006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $44.48

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.70

R0089851 LEACH SUSAN R 0182306201012 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $7.93

R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $30.20

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0090021 LUCERO RAYMOND AND 0182306207004 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.56

R0090292 IKE HARVEY A AND 0182306303035 Nov 2, 2015 2014 Tax $11.14
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0092462 WELLS FARGO BANK NA 0182317202008 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $158.34

R0092518 Y-ZER INVESTMENTS LLC 0182317205015 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $21.37

R0093981 CHAVEZ DANIEL 0182334110007 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $30.59

R0094169 O BRIEN MARGARET M AND 0182334118015 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $28.86

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $21.55

R0094423 2037 GENEVA LLC 0182334130013 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $20.79

R0094534 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334301008 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $10.37

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $12.39

R0094564 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182334302020 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $70.04

R0094787 MURRAY MARILYN YVONNE 0182334314006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $36.11

R0095437 KAIHARA INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES ET AL

0182334415017 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $10.80

R0096532 HANSON INVESTMENT
COMPANY LTD

0182335224023 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $32.95

R0097536 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182335415016 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $26.68

R0097548 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182335416005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $23.35

R0098213 CEASER ROBERT J 0182502405006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $65.60

R0098881 HENNINGSGARD CARY 0182504112012 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.93

R0099175 DETWILER ROBERT L 0182504206045 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.29

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $54.21

R0100380 BONILLA JUANITA
L/ROBERTO R AND

0182505316017 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $12.08

R0100435 BROGAN JAMES E JR 0182505318014 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.86

R0100480 ANDIS KAYLA NICOLE AND 0182505319020 Nov 2, 2015 2014 Tax $3.68

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $11.93

R0100654 MAESTAS SANDRA 0182505403003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.57

R0100690 MARTINEZ DAMARIS 0182505404034 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0100720 COCHRAN KIM 0182505405010 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.58

R0102041 RAMIREZ ANGLICA M 0182506405003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0103062 RELIABLE DEVELOPMENT
LLC

0182508200033 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.31

R0103127 GOLDEN ARCHES UNINC 0182508204009 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $10.52

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.71

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $37.72

R0103570 ROBINSKI POLLARD INC 0182510406006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $19.86

R0103648 JO NEAL LLC 0182511201027 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $43.17

R0103682 CURB AND GUTTER INC 0182511300016 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.37

R0104066 CHRISMAN STANLEY J 0182515107023 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $10.00

R0104316 AVENA ERNESTO AND 0182516208006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.41

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.95

R0104663 GERINGER RUDY G 0182517103052 Nov 3, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0104736 ACCESS HOUSING INC 0182517108013 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.77

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $22.98

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.94

R0104961 DE LEON JESUS AND 0182517207009 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $54.85

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $42.66
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0105069 WEHRLEY SCOTT E 0182517212022 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $17.59

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0107309 COLORADO PACIFIC HOMES
INC

0171916228053 Nov 17, 2015 2010 Tax $17.75

R0108532 REEVES CONNIE L 0157316008042 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0109239 GREATROCK NORTH
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0156700011037 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0112008 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403036 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $45.66

R0112009 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403037 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $21.59

R0113114 TODD CREEK FARMS
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0157110029001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.13

R0116489 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919427001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0116490 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919424004 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0116493 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919425056 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $8.57

R0116790 FISCHER DALE 0181716100003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $17.84

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.18

R0123879 CORDOVA DANIEL L JR 0172109406015 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $6.56

R0124345 STATE OF COLORADO 0156700003001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0124532 WOODS KENNETH R 0172736100005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $14.43

R0127824 NORTHRIDGE ESTATES AT
GOLD RUN

0182508404032 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0129988 AYALA BALTAZAR M 0182517102043 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0131335 LEWIS BUD 0181716100004 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $20.77

R0132246 MYERS JERRY 0172131204002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $23.11

R0135131 BARR JUSTINA AND 0172112405018 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $33.33

R0138753 NORTH COLORADO BLVD
LTD

0157131209022 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $40.60

R0141619 WELBY GLEN OWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

0171925303095 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0142357 ADARE HOMES POTOMAC
FARMS FILING 2 LLC

0172112419056 Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $17.43

R0146631 GRASS ANDREW M 0172105314009 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $26.60

R0147816 BUMGARDNER JACK L AND 0171935301043 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $11.74

R0151181 POPEJOY MICHAEL L AND 0171925101046 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0152354 BUFFALO RUN MESA LLC 0172308311001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $29.73

R0153545 BRONCUCIA JOSEPH A AND 0182503103029 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $27.66

R0155372 TEJEDA COSME S 0182509100052 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $10.17

R0155487 SAND CREEK ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATIO

0182130401030 Nov 17, 2015 2010 Tax $38.89

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $110.04

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $50.24

R0160045 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303062 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $20.11

R0160046 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303061 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $20.11

R0160047 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303060 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $20.11
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0160048 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303059 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $20.11

R0160049 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303058 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $20.11

R0160051 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303056 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $20.11

R0160052 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303055 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $20.11

R0160053 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303054 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $20.11

R0160054 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303053 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $20.11

R0160074 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303033 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $25.04

R0160092 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112311003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $26.08

R0160097 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112311008 Nov 17, 2015 2010 Tax $9.86

R0160099 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112311010 Nov 17, 2015 2010 Tax $9.86

R0163440 COL-136 LLC 0157324435184 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $14.50

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $55.60

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $26.14

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $29.32

R0164388 SIXTY-FOUR BUSINESS PARK
LLC

0182505407027 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.13

R0164389 SIXTY-FOUR BUSINESS PARK
LLC

0182505407026 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.13

R0164393 FRONT RANGE AUTO SALES
LLC

0182505407031 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $9.13

R0164590 WESTSTAR BANK 0172112401097 Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $166.56

R0167193 TANAS DMITRIY 0171936200035 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.55

R0173588 CO-104 LLC 0172107314026 Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $12.80

R0173589 COL-104 LLC 0172107314028 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $82.98

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $13.85

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $59.52

R0174682 COL-136 LLC 0157324418012 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $35.31

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $96.99

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $151.70

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $49.13

R0174683 COL-136 LLC 0157324418013 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $17.40

R0174684 COL-136 LLC 0157324418014 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $28.03

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $52.65

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $43.65

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $84.25

R0178388 WELLS FARGO BANK 0172128300141 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $28.27

R0178636 BERKELEY ESTATES LLC 0182508400054 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $145.43

R0178656 FRONT RANGE HANGAR 19
CONDOMINIUM

0181715310001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $10.19
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0179069 TRI-BASSOCIATES Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $3.00

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $3.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.00

R0180460 LEWTON GLEN Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $0.11

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $0.11

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $0.11

R0180462 FRONT RANGE AIRPORT
AUTHORITY

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $3.63

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $3.63

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $3.63

R0180463 MATTISON ANDREW L Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $0.11

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $0.11

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $0.11

R0180464 UTE SOUTH LLC Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1.58

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $1.58

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $1.58

R0180465 UTE SOUTH LLC Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1.35

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $1.35

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $1.35

R0180466 FIVE PART DEVELOPMENT
LLC

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $0.56

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $0.56

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $0.56

R0180468 MAXWELL WALTER J Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $0.15

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $0.15

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $0.15

Grand Total $5,134.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0080705 ARNOLD DALE L AND 0173100000003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.20

R0129288 RANGE MANAGEMENT INC 0173335200001 Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $30.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.10

R0148012 ENGELBRECHT RUSSELL R 0181333102002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.20

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0176466 ELPERS URBAN G FAMILY
TRUST 1/2 INT

0181333200001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.30

R0177014 ARNOLD DALE L AND 0173115300001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.20

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

Grand Total $351.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0077160 N AND E AUTO LLC 0172128200005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1,057.16

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $74.00

R0079905 DORADO GALINDO
GONZALEZ

0172132425004 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $961.62

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $67.31

R0088446 PLEASANT SHERRIE 0182305213006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $444.80

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $13.34

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $17.80

R0090292 IKE HARVEY A AND 0182306303035 Nov 2, 2015 2014 Int $6.69

Nov 2, 2015 2014 Tax $111.44

R0092462 WELLS FARGO BANK NA 0182317202008 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1,583.43

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $110.84

R0092518 Y-ZER INVESTMENTS LLC 0182317205015 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $213.66

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $14.96

R0135131 BARR JUSTINA AND 0172112405018 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $333.26

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $23.33

R0142357 ADARE HOMES POTOMAC
FARMS FILING 2 LLC

0172112419056 Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $174.31

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $54.04

R0152354 BUFFALO RUN MESA LLC 0172308311001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $297.34

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $20.81

R0160045 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303062 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $82.44

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $4.02

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $201.08

R0160046 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303061 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $4.02

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $201.08

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $82.44

R0160047 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303060 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $201.08

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $82.44

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $4.02

R0160048 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303059 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $4.02

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $82.44

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $201.08

R0160049 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303058 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $4.02

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $82.44

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $201.08

R0160051 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303056 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $4.02

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $201.08

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $82.44

R0160052 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303055 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $82.44
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $4.02

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $201.08

R0160053 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303054 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $82.44

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $4.02

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $201.08

R0160054 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303053 Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $201.08

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $82.44

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $4.02

R0160074 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112303033 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $250.35

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $12.52

R0160092 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112311003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $260.79

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $18.26

R0160097 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112311008 Nov 17, 2015 2010 Int $1.97

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Tax $98.60

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Int $52.26

R0160099 BCX DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS INC

0172112311010 Nov 17, 2015 2010 Int $52.26

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Int $1.97

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Tax $98.60

R0164590 WESTSTAR BANK 0172112401097 Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $1,665.56

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $516.32

Grand Total $11,202.46
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094564 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182334302020 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $700.35

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $49.02

R0097536 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182335415016 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $266.80

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $18.68

R0097548 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182335416005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $233.45

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $16.34

Grand Total $1,284.64
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $153.78

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $10.76

Grand Total $164.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179069 TRI-BASSOCIATES Nov 17, 2015 2009 Int $20.10

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $1.50

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $30.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.10

Nov 17, 2015 2009 Tax $30.00

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $0.65

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Tax $30.00

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $9.30

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $30.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

Nov 17, 2015 2010 Int $16.50

R0180460 LEWTON GLEN Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $0.07

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $1.50

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1.05

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $0.65

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $0.33

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $1.05

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $1.05

R0180462 FRONT RANGE AIRPORT
AUTHORITY

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $36.30

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $36.30

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $1.50

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.54

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $0.65

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $11.25

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $36.30

R0180463 MATTISON ANDREW L Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $0.07

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $0.65

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $0.33

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $1.50

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $1.07

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1.07

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $1.07

R0180464 UTE SOUTH LLC Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $15.75

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.10

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $4.88

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $0.65

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $15.75

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $15.75

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $1.50

R0180465 UTE SOUTH LLC Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $13.50

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $13.50

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $0.95

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $3.24
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $4.86

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $13.50

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $1.49

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $1.49

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $13.50

R0180466 FIVE PART DEVELOPMENT
LLC

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $5.55

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $5.55

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $0.65

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $0.39

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $1.50

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $5.55

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $1.72

R0180468 MAXWELL WALTER J Nov 17, 2015 2012 Int $0.47

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Int $0.65

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $0.11

Nov 17, 2015 2012 Tax $1.50

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1.50

Nov 17, 2015 2013 Tax $1.50

Nov 17, 2015 2011 Tax $1.50

Grand Total $486.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I204 CITY OF NORTHGLENN NUISANCE

R0028780 WILKES DENNIS AND 0171902218018 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $171.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2,448.60

R0044083 CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT
CORP

0171916408001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $237.73

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $16.64

Grand Total $2,874.37
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I205 - CITY OF AURORA BOARD UP

R0087379 NOTT SETH AND NOTT BILLY
D

0182134417019 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $15.92

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $227.41

Grand Total $243.33
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000882 ZAPATA ANDRES FLORES 0156700000154 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $144.31

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $10.10

R0008123 TOTAL AUTO COVERAGE
CORPORATION

0157103300006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $45.71

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.37

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.37

R0008227 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $10.10

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $144.31

R0013693 LANCASTER LEW M 0157134002006 Nov 5, 2015 2014 Int $2.99

Nov 5, 2015 2014 Tax $42.76

R0048012 CYC GROUP LLC 0171919308044 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0048474 JENSON JON 0171919413028 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $45.71

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.74

R0049799 HABERMAN DONALD L AND
HABERMAN BETTE J

0171920313022 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $50.13

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $3.51

R0054817 POPEJOY MICHAEL L AND 0171925101002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $64.36

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.51

R0054844 GROSLEY JOY KIRSTEN AND 0171925101029 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.56

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $36.53

R0054851 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925102001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

R0054852 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925103001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

R0054933 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925107001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0054958 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925109001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

R0055085 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925115014 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.79

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $25.51

R0055091 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925116005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.55

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

R0055100 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925116014 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.55

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

R0055109 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925116023 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.55

R0055118 RIVERDALE FARM
HOMEOWNERS

0171925117001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0056143 JOHNSON DAVID LEE 0171926202011 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.45

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $77.89

R0056625 CASADOS LEONARD 0171926222001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $82.11

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.75

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.58

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $79.70

R0057662 ALARID NATHAN MICHAEL
AND

0171926409017 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.89

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $84.09

R0058864 INIGUEZ AURORA V DE AND 0171927327005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.93

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $84.71

R0059757 PEREYRA ANGELO D 0171928308040 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $86.08

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.03

R0059946 BUFWACK CHARLENE L AND
GARRISON KELLY J

0171928314010 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.50

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $64.26

R0060147 BLEA FRED AND 0171928322001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $50.05

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $3.50

R0062830 WITTROCK MARY E 0171930212002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $3.18

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $45.43

R0067560 TEAM WORK INVESTMENTS
INC

0171933119020 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.58

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $79.70

R0067593 HERNANDEZ GLADYS 0171933120013 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $62.02

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.34

R0067952 ANDRADE JUAN AND
DOMINGUEZ ROSARIO

0171933211034 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.04

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $72.03

R0068200 EDWARDS DWAYNE L 0171933218030 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.67

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $38.14

R0068280 PRYOR LINDA D 0171933222008 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $76.19

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.33

R0068692 SCARBERRY HANCEL LEE 0171933315019 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.66

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $66.62

R0068806 RUDIBAUGH DEBORAH S
AND

0171933323003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $3.29

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $46.94

R0070266 RAGSDALE APRILL 0171934309021 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $37.50

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.63

R0071085 WAGONER TROY LEE 0171935400087 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $57.53

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $821.79

R0076328 DEWILD NORMAN R 0172119000028 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0077355 GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR AND 0172129102001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $68.70

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.81
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.73

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $67.58

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.43

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $40.58

R0078085 CHENEY MICHAEL W 0172132104003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $35.82

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.51

R0078226 OSTERMILLER BERTHA M 0172132106045 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.24

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $60.54

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.16

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $88.05

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $0.48

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $7.95

R0078913 FERNANDEZ JOSE AND 0172132213018 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $34.98

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.45

R0079063 MUNOZ PLASIDO AND 0172132222018 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $30.18

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.81

R0080336 KALLSEN LARRI LOU 0172305402004 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $3.66

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.74

R0080572 HEMA MOHAMMED N 0172700000184 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $144.31

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.77

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.33

R0083481 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $9.26

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $132.35

R0083482 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $132.35

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $9.26

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.59

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $36.99

R0089851 LEACH SUSAN R 0182306201012 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $79.25

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $5.55

R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0090021 LUCERO RAYMOND AND 0182306207004 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $45.63

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $3.19

R0098014 ARCANE INDUSTRIES LLC 0182502105002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $14.32

R0098213 CEASER ROBERT J 0182502405006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $656.02

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $45.92

R0098881 HENNINGSGARD CARY 0182504112012 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $69.29

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.85

R0099175 DETWILER ROBERT L 0182504206045 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $3.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $42.87

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $542.08

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $37.95

R0100380 BONILLA JUANITA
L/ROBERTO R AND

0182505316017 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $120.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $8.45

R0100435 BROGAN JAMES E JR 0182505318014 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $48.55

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $3.40

R0100480 ANDIS KAYLA NICOLE AND 0182505319020 Nov 2, 2015 2014 Int $0.86

Nov 2, 2015 2014 Tax $17.10

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $119.33

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $8.35

R0100654 MAESTAS SANDRA 0182505403003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $35.66

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.50

R0100690 MARTINEZ DAMARIS 0182505404034 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

R0100720 COCHRAN KIM 0182505405010 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.61

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $65.79

R0102041 RAMIREZ ANGLICA M 0182506405003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.55

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

R0103062 RELIABLE DEVELOPMENT
LLC

0182508200033 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $23.07

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.61

R0103127 GOLDEN ARCHES UNINC 0182508204009 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $7.36

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $105.16

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $37.10

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.60

R0103570 ROBINSKI POLLARD INC 0182510406006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $13.90

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $198.57

R0103648 JO NEAL LLC 0182511201027 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $431.67

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $30.22

R0103682 CURB AND GUTTER INC 0182511300016 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $23.70

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $0.95

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $0.71

R0104066 CHRISMAN STANLEY J 0182515107023 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $7.00

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $99.98

R0104316 AVENA ERNESTO AND 0182516208006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.69

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $24.08

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.77

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $39.53

R0104663 GERINGER RUDY G 0182517103052 Nov 3, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

Nov 3, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

R0104736 ACCESS HOUSING INC 0182517108013 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.83

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $37.72

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $49.42

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $3.46

R0104961 DE LEON JESUS AND 0182517207009 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $426.62

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $29.86

R0105069 WEHRLEY SCOTT E 0182517212022 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $45.71

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.74
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0108532 REEVES CONNIE L 0157316008042 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0109239 GREATROCK NORTH
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0156700011037 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0112008 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403036 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $456.61

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $31.96

R0112009 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403037 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $15.11

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $215.91

R0113114 TODD CREEK FARMS
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0157110029001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.29

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $61.27

R0116489 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919427001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0116490 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919424004 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0116493 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919425056 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $85.67

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.00

R0116790 FISCHER DALE 0181716100003 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $12.49

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $178.44

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $21.77

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.52

R0123879 CORDOVA DANIEL L JR 0172109406015 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.59

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $65.63

R0124345 STATE OF COLORADO 0156700003001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.55

R0124532 WOODS KENNETH R 0172736100005 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $144.31

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $10.10

R0127824 NORTHRIDGE ESTATES AT
GOLD RUN

0182508404032 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.55

R0129988 AYALA BALTAZAR M 0182517102043 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.55

R0131335 LEWIS BUD 0181716100004 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $207.72

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.15

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $10.39

R0132246 MYERS JERRY 0172131204002 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $231.14

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $16.18

R0141619 WELBY GLEN OWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

0171925303095 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0147816 BUMGARDNER JACK L AND 0171935301043 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $117.40

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $8.22

R0151181 POPEJOY MICHAEL L AND 0171925101046 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.40
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0153545 BRONCUCIA JOSEPH A AND 0182503103029 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $19.36

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $276.61

R0155372 TEJEDA COSME S 0182509100052 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $7.12

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $101.71

R0164388 SIXTY-FOUR BUSINESS PARK
LLC

0182505407027 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.39

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.31

R0164389 SIXTY-FOUR BUSINESS PARK
LLC

0182505407026 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.31

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.39

R0164393 FRONT RANGE AUTO SALES
LLC

0182505407031 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $6.39

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $91.31

R0167193 TANAS DMITRIY 0171936200035 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $45.55

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.73

R0178656 FRONT RANGE HANGAR 19
CONDOMINIUM

0181715310001 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $1.02

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $2.04

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $101.85

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $4.07

Grand Total $11,903.56
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I217 - HI-LAND ACRES WATER & SANITATION

R0008123 TOTAL AUTO COVERAGE
CORPORATION

0157103300006 Nov 17, 2015 2014 Tax $2,317.50

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $69.53

Nov 17, 2015 2014 Int $69.52

Grand Total $2,456.55
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